
 

Gujarat State Tribal Education Society 

   An autonomous society promoted by Tribal Development Department, 
(Government of Gujarat) 

3rd Floor, Birsa Munda Bhavan, Sector 10-A,Gandhinagar-382010 Telephone No. 079-23243748/49 
 

 
On Line E-Tender Notice 

The Gujarat State Tribal Education Society (GSTES), Gandhinagar invites online Tender from reputed Contractors having Registration 
with R&B/WRD, Government of Gujarat for Contractors having “AA” -  Class works contractor with Special Category-1 ( Building ) Registration 
with R&B/WRD, Government of Gujarat for Construction of 1 Hostel building ( 300 Capacity ) with enabling infrastructure Works Limkheda Dist. 
Dahod (GITEP-71/A), Government of Gujarat for Contractors having “AA” -  Class works contractor with Special Category-1 ( Building ) 
Registration with R&B/WRD, Government of Gujarat for Construction of 1 Hostel building ( 300 Capacity ) with enabling infrastructure Works 
Kharedi At District Dahod (GITEP-71/B), Government of Gujarat for Contractors having “B” -  Class (Building) Registration with R&B/WRD, 
Government of Gujarat for Up-gradation Of Pardi EMRS School complex and its allied Infrastructure works At Balda Taluka Pardi Dist. Valsad 
(GITEP-74/B) Government of Gujarat for Contractors having “C” -  Class (Building) Registration with R&B/WRD, Government of Gujarat for 
Construction of 2 Dormitiry in Existing EMRS Complex At Vejalpur, Talika Kalol, District Panchamahal (GITEP-81) - (Second attempt), 
Government of Gujarat for Contractors having “C” -  Class (Building) Registration with R&B/WRD, Renovation of School, Hostel, Mess Building’s 
and it’s allied infrastructure works at Shamalpur Ta.shamlaji Dist.Sabarkantha (GITEP-83), Government of Gujarat for Contractors having “AA” -  
Class works contractor with Special Category-1 ( Building ) Registration with R&B/WRD, Government of Gujarat for Construction of EMRS 
complex and its allied Infrastructure work at chhaparvad Ta.Singvad Dist.Dahod (GITEP-85). Contractor not having prescribed Registration with 
R&B/WRD need not apply. 

 

 No. Tender 
No. Name of Work Estimated Cost Class of Registration 

required 
Date of up 

loading 
tenders 

Last date of 
online 

submitting 
tenders 

Date of PQ 
Bid opening 

1 GITP-
71/A 

Construction of 1 Hostel 
building ( 300 Capacity ) 
with enabling infrastructure 
Works Limkheda Dist. 
Dahod 

Rs.7,72,86,721/- 

AA - Class Special 
Category -1 (Building) 

Registration with 
R&B/WRD, Government 

of Gujarat 

26/10/2021 
15/11/2021 
Up to 18.00 

hrs. 

22/11/2021 
At 12.00 hrs. 

2 GITP-
71/B 

Construction of 1 Hostel 
building ( 300 Capacity ) 
with enabling infrastructure 
Works Kharedi At District 
Dahod 

Rs.7,12,85,931/- 

AA - Class Special 
Category -1 (Building) 

Registration with 
R&B/WRD, Government 

of Gujarat 

26/10/2021 
15/11/2021 
Up to 18.00 

hrs. 

22/11/2021 
At 12.00 hrs. 

3 
GITP-
74/B  

Phase-II 

Up-gradation Of Pardi 
EMRS School complex and 
its allied Infrastructure 
works At Balda Taluka 
Pardi Dist. Valsad 

Rs.2,07,83,665/- 

B - Class (Building) 
Registration with 

R&B/WRD, Government 
of Gujarat 

26/10/2021 
15/11/2021 
Up to 18.00 

hrs. 

22/11/2021 
At 12.00 hrs.. 

4 GITP-81 

Construction of 2 Dormitiry 
in Existing EMRS Complex 
At Vejalpur, Talika Kalol, 
District Panchamahal 

Rs.1,27,91,899/- 

C - Class (Building) 
Registration with 

R&B/WRD, Government 
of Gujarat 

26/10/2021 
15/11/2021 
Up to 18.00 

hrs. 

22/11/2021 
At 12.00 hrs. 

5 GITP-83 

Renovation of School, 
Hostel, Mess Building’s 
and it’s allied infrastructure 
works at Shamalpur 
Ta.shamlaji 
Dist.Sabarkantha 

Rs.1,28,40,571/- 

C - Class (Building) 
Registration with 

R&B/WRD, Government 
of Gujarat 

26/10/2021 
15/11/2021 
Up to 18.00 

hrs. 

22/11/2021 
At 12.00 hrs. 

6 GITP-85 

Construction of EMRS 
complex and its allied 
Infrastructure work at 
chhaparvad Ta.Singvad 
Dist.Dahod 

Rs.25,14,17,024/- 

AA - Class Special 
Category -1 (Building) 

Registration with 
R&B/WRD, Government 

of Gujarat 

26/10/2021 
15/11/2021 
Up to 18.00 

hrs. 

22/11/2021 
At 12.00 hrs. 

Important Dates: 
• Downloading of Tender Documents: From Date : 26/10/2021 to  Date :15/11/2021 up to 18.00 hrs. 
• Online Submission of Tender with scanned Documents: From From Date : 26/10/2021 to  Date :15/11/2021up to 18.00 hrs. 
• Submission of DD in original (for Tender Fee/EMD) and Tender documents through RPAD only at the office of GSTES, 3rd Floor, Birsa 

Munda Bhavan, Sector-10A, Gandhinagar by Date 20/11/2021 upto 18.00 Hours 
• Pre-bid meeting:  Date 01/11/2021 at 12.00 hrs. at Conference Hall, 2nd Floor, Birsa Munda Bhavan, Sector-10A,Gandhinagar 
• Bid opening: Date 22/11/2021 12:00 hrs. at Conference Hall, 2nd Floor, Birsa Munda Bhavan,Sector-10A,Gandhinagar 
• Interested bidders are requested to submit the tender through e-Tender process. Tender document can be downloaded   from the website 

www.nprocure.com. & https://eklavya-education.gujarat.gov.in 
Further details can be obtained from the office of Gujarat State Tribal Education Society, 3rd Floor, Birsa Munda Bhavan, Sector-
10A, Gandhinagar-382010, Gujarat, Phone: (079) 23243749, Fax: (079) 23243748 
 

Executive Director 
GSTES, Gandhinagar 

 


